
Academic Year 2019-2020

Please note:  There is no school on weekends.                             
                            Holiday dates above are subject to change per Chinese Government announcements.
                            Please check the school website www.bsbshunyicalendar.com for the most up to date calendar.

AUTUMN TERM

Friday 16 August                                              Welcome Morning for New & Returning 
Students 9-11am followed by Family Picnic

Monday 19 August First Day of Autumn Term

Friday 13 September Mid-Autumn Festival 

Monday 30 September - Friday 4 October National Holiday (Golden Week) 

Friday 8 November Staff Training - no school for students 

Friday 13 December                                           Last Day of Autumn Term - half day

Monday 16 December – Friday 3 January Winter Holiday 

SPRING TERM

Monday 6 January                                                First Day of Spring Term

Thursday 23 - Friday 31 January Chinese New Year Holiday  

Thursday 26 March                                             Last Day of Spring Term

Friday 27 March     Staff Training - no school for students

Monday 30 March - Friday 3 April Spring Holiday 

SUMMER TERM

Monday 6 April                                                  First day of Summer Term

Friday 1 May Labour Day Holiday

Friday 19 June                                                    Last Day of Summer Term - half day


